Numbers from 1 to 10.
Listen and repeat.

zerul_ Z1arall ]

(also ‘oh’ /a1 in phone numbers)

one |_1N‘th
s

three [9] ]:]

four [T‘j:]

five [f!\[\’]

sixX [Slks] _
seven ['5gv[a]n]
eight [EIt]

nine LNAIN]

ten [‘Em]

Numbers from 11 to 20.
Listen and repeat.

eleven [11€v(3a)n]
twelve [tT"VElV] d
thirteen [ P.a:'tlzn.
fourteen [ f‘j’:ltl:”:
fifteen | f1f'tin]
cixteen | SIKSTIN]
coventen | sevialntin]
eighteen | E‘Ih:”]
nineteen | NAMt1:N]
twenty [ tw Entl]
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Numbers from 21 to 100.

Listen and repeat.

~ 4

£ | twenty-one /twenti 'wan/
22 twenty-two /twenti 'tu:
2 : :

o Q thirty /'Os3ti/

33

thirty-three /0a:ti 'Oris

40
44
S0
L3
60

F J

66
70
77
80
88
90

99 ninety-nine /naimnti 'nain.

1 00 a hundred /» 'handrad

forty /'fauti/

forty-four (fa:ti 'fou

fifty /fifti,

fitty-five /fifti 'farv/

sixty /'siksti/

sixty-six /siksti 'siks/
seventy /'sevnti/
seventy-seven /sevili 'sevn
eighty /'eiti/

eighty-eight /eiti ‘eit/

ninety /'nainti

p Word stress - be careful!
30 thirty

13 thirteen 40 forty 14 fourteen, etc.
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